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LO
Nom contacte correu electronic

ARMENIA YEREVAN EURASIA INTERNATIONAL UNIVERSITY PDI/PAS Arevik Ohanyan arevik_ohanyan@eiu.am
ARMENIA YEREVAN YEREVAN STATE UNIVERSITY PDI Naira Mnatsakanyan mnatsakanyan@ysu.am

BOSNIA-
HERZEGOVINA

TUZLA
JAVNA USTANOVA UNIVERZITET U TUZLI UNIVERSITAS STUDIORUM 

TUZLAENSIS/
UNIVERSITY OF TUZLA PDI Selma Ćebić Babajić international@untz.ba

BOSNIA-
HERZEGOVINA

MOSTAR UNIVERSITY OF MOSTAR
PDI Marija Nakic rektorat-ms@sum.ba; marija.nakic@sum.ba

BOSNIA-
HERZEGOVINA

BIHAC UNIVERSITY OF BIHAC
PAS Alma Bosnic alma.bosnic@unbi.ba

BIELORÚSSIA MINSK BELARUSIAN STATE UNIVERSITY PDI Gonchar Ludmila V. Gonchar@bsu.by
BIELORÚSSIA MINSK BELARUSIAN NATIONAL TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY PDI Vysotskaya Maria bntu_erasmus@bntu.by

ISRAEL TEL AVIV TEL AVIV UNIVERSITY PDI Shira Betesh-Galili acadaff@tauex.tau.ac.il

ISRAEL JERUSALEM THE HEBREW UNIVERSITY OF JERUSALEM
PDI Janet Turner

janet@savion.huji.ac.il; 
huji.international@mail.huji.ac.il

ISRAEL RAMAT GAN BAR ILAN UNIVERSITY PDI Daniel Schuval daniel.schuval@biu.ac.il
IRAN TEHERAN SHAHID BEHESHTI UNIVERSITY PDI Shanet Shahbazian sh_shahbazian@sbu.ac.ir

KAZAKHSTAN ASTANA NAZARBAYEV UNIVERSITY PDI Zhaxybek Botagozov zhaxybek.botagozov@nu.edu.kz

MARROC TETUAN UNIVERSITÉ ABDELMALKE ESSAADI
PDI

Naima Mouyouh
naima.mouyouh@gmail.com

MARROC MARRAQUEIX UNIVERSITÉ CADI AYYAD PDI/PAS Brahim Elafqih b.elafqih@uca.ma

RUSSIA MOSCOU
THE RUSSIAN PRESIDENTIAL ACADEMY OF NATIONAL ECONOMY AND 

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION PDI/PAS Olga Pirozhenko valencia4@mail.ru

RUSSIA
NIZHNIJ 

NOVGOROD
LOBACHEVSKY UNIVERSITY EN NIZHNY NOVGOROD

PDI Elizaveta Vasina intdept@unn.ru
RUSSIA MOSCOU MV  LOMONOSOV MOSCOW STATE UNIVERSITY PDI Anna Kochurova akochurova@rector.msu.ru

SERBIA NOVI SAD
UNIVERSITY OF NOVI SAD, ACADEMY OF ARTS NOVI SAD/

UNIVERZITET U NOVOM SADU PDI
Ivana Đokvučić i 
Dubravka Gavrančić incoming.erasmus@uns.ac.rs. 

SERBIA BELGRAD MEGATREND UNIVERSITY PAS Nikola Markovic nmarkovic@megatrend.edu.rs
TUNEZ TUNISIA UNIVERSITÉ LIBRE DE TUNIS PDI Souheib Oueslati  souheibo@yahoo.fr
TUNEZ SUSSA UNIVERSITY OF SOUSSE  PDI Amin Mahfoud aminmahfoudh@yahoo.fr

UCRAÏNA  LVIV IVAN FRANKO NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF LVIV PAS Oksana Krayevska  erasmus.coordinator@lnu.edu.ua
UCRAÏNA TERNOPIL TERNOPIL IVAN PULUJ NATIONAL TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY PDI Dana Ivashkiv inter.tntu@gmail.com
UCRAÏNA CHERNIVITSI CHERNIVTSI NATIONAL UNIVERSITY YURIY FEDKOVYCH PDI Sergiy Lukanyuk interof@chnu.edu.ua
UCRAÏNA KYIV TARAS SHEVCHENKO NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF KYIV PDI Olesia Korba imv_it@ukr.net
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